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Make your small meeting or event in West Hollywood
something to truly celebrate

Meeting Room Capacity

	 Conference Room
	 Rooftop Pool Deck
	 Large Cabana
	 Patio
	 Bistro   

Sq. ft.

504
2,268
182
456
391

W x L

18 x 28
36 x 63
13 x 14
19 x 24

34 x 11.5

U-Shape

–
25
10
25
–

Theatre

40
–
–
–
–

Conference

25
–
–
–
–

Rounds

30
–
–
15
–

Reception

50
50
12
35
40

Existing

–
–
–

25
30

Be an Extraordinary Host
Chamberlain offers flexible event space for a variety of meetings or special events. The hotel’s experienced staff will provide 
service that simplifies and streamlines your hosting duties. With a seating capacity of up to 40 participants, Chamberlain’s 
well-appointed conference room is ideal for small gatherings, business meetings, sales presentations, or unique events. On the 
rooftop pool deck — with spectacular 360° views of the Hollywood Hills, Downtown LA, and Century City — hotel guests can host 
intimate gatherings of up to 50 in private cabanas and pool side. Event guests will also appreciate the luxury suites that provide 
privacy for individual study and a separate living area for informal gatherings.

Contact our sales experts to customize your next West Hollywood event.

•	 Elegant meeting room with seating capacity of up to 
	 40 participants

•	 Outdoor patio adjacent to board room for dining or cocktails 
	 al fresco

•	 Rooftop pool and patio with 360° views for intimate receptions

•	 Convenient location near entertainment, fashion and financial 
	 industry business centers, as well as LAX and Burbank Airports

•	 Wireless Internet access in meeting and public areas

•	 Business Center services

•	 115 spacious suites featuring private balconies, separate 	
	 living spaces, cozy fireplaces, and luxe amenities

•	 Two 60” televisions per suite, high-speed Internet access

•	 In-suite safes sized to fit laptops

•	 Valet parking

1000 Westmount Drive  West Hollywood, California 90069   reservations 800 201 9652   t 310 657 7400   f 310 854 6744 
chamberlainwesthollywood.com


